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The Menu of Main Street Cafe from Lancaster includes about 72 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $11.0.
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Bagels Steaks

CHICKEN FAJITA $12.3 GRILLED STEAK $12.0
[}
Smoothies Starters
SMOOTHIE GRILLED PORK CHOP $12.8
[ ) [ ]
fippetizers from The Grill
CHICKEN TACO $7.8 SKIRT STEAK $17.0
SEAFOOD SOUP $15.0 TURKEY WRAP $9.5
TACO SALAD $10.0 GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH $15.0
SHRIMP ’
Meat Dishes
Mexican
MEXICAN TACO $12.0
CHEESE QUESADILLA $7.5

4 fippetizer
BALEADA WITH EVERYTHING $7.0

SHRIMP IN GARLIC BUTTER $14.3
CORNED BEEF $12.0 8‘
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $9.3
Pollo
MAYO
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST $13.3
Burritos
Yot Drinks
CHICKEN BURRITO $10.0
COFFEE
Burrito
Popular Ttems
BEEF BURRITO $8.0

VEGETABLES FAJITA $12.3
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Plates

MAIN STREET OMELETTE $10.0
Dinner Entrées

SPICY STEAK $15.9
Tried Platiers

TILAPIA SHRIMP $18.8
Hoagie

MIX CHEESE $14.0
Menu 3

BEEF TACO $8.3
Nut Milks

ALMOND MILK

fish &mp; Seafood

SHRIMP IN SAUTEED ONIONS $14.3
ITALIAN $8.8

{fImerican Pizza - Normal 9
30Cm

COLORADO $9.0
Dinner Starters & Salads
VEGETABLE QUESADILLA $9.0

Uncategorized

CHICKEN ENCHILADA $14.0

Fajitas

MIXTO FAJITA TRIO FAJITA $17.0

BEEF FAJITA $13.3
[ ]

Main Course

TILAPIA FILET $13.0

GARDEN OMELETTE $9.3

Mexican Dishes

VEGETABLES BURRITO $10.0

BEEF ENCHILADA $14.0

Favorites

BEEF QUESADILLA $10.0

SHRIMP FAJITA $14.3

REGULAR BALEADA $5.7

SIMPLE BALEADAS $5.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN $12.0
BURGER

CALIFORNIA WRAP $9.0
COLORADO WRAP $9.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $9.5
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VEGGIE WRAP

GARDEN SALAD

# GRILLED SHRIMP
: SALAD

GRILLED STEAK
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Omelettes

EGGS WHITE

HAM OMELETTE
BACON OMELETTE
COLORADO OMELETTE
CHEESE OMELETTE

$8.5

$8.8

$12.8

$10.3

$9.8
$8.8

$9.3
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$7.5

Sandwiches
STEAK SANDWICH

FERRARO SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
BTL
MAIN STREET SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
RED SNAPPER
GRILLED SHRIMP
VEGETABLES

CHEESE

FRUIT

AVOCADO

MILK

$9.5
$9.5

$12.0

$8.3
$7.3
$9.5

$19.0
$13.3
$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-19:00
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Thursday 11:00-19:00
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