

https://menulist.menu

2384 New Holland Pike (at Inside The Worship Center), Lancaster, Pennsylvania, USA, 17601, United States

+17176564275 - http://www.wcextras.org/mainstreet/





The Menu of Main Street Cafe from Lancaster includes about 72 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.0.



			and the same of
Bagels		Steaks	
CHICKEN FAJITA	\$12.3	GRILLED STEAK	\$12.0
Smoothies		Starters	
SMOOTHIE		GRILLED PORK CHOP	\$12.8
Appetizers		From The Grill	
CHICKEN TACO	\$7.8	SKIRT STEAK	\$17.0
Soups		W <i>rap</i>	
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$15.0	TURKEY WRAP	\$9.5
Salad		Poultry	
TACO SALAD	\$10.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH SHRIMP	\$15.0
Meat Dishes		Mexican	
MEXICAN TACO	\$12.0	CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$7.5
Breakfast		Appetizer	
BALEADA WITH EVERYTHING	\$7.0	SHRIMP IN GARLIC BUTTER	\$14.3
Beef		Mexican Specialities	
CORNED BEEF	\$12.0	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$9.3
Sauces		Pollo	
MAYO		BREADED CHICKEN BREAST	\$13.3
Burritos		Hot Drinks	
CHICKEN BURRITO	\$10.0	COFFEE	
Burrito		Popular Items	
BEEF BURRITO	\$8.0	VECETABLES EAUTA	¢12.2

VEGETABLES FAJITA

\$12.3

	V
3.50	是是

Plates		Uncategorized	
MAIN STREET OMELETTE	\$10.0	CHICKEN ENCHILADA	\$14.0
Dinner Entrées		Fajitas	
SPICY STEAK	\$15.9	MIXTO FAJITA TRIO FAJITA	\$17.0
Fried Platters		BEEF FAJITA	\$13.3
TILAPIA SHRIMP	\$18.8	Main Course	
		TILAPIA FILET	\$13.0
Hoagie		GARDEN OMELETTE	\$9.3
MIX CHEESE	\$14.0	41 4 61 1	
41 0		Mexican Dishes	
Menu 3		VEGETABLES BURRITO	\$10.0
BEEF TACO	\$8.3	BEEF ENCHILADA	\$14.0
Nut Milks		Favorites	
ALMOND MILK		BEEF QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Est C.Amp Conford		SHRIMP FAJITA	\$14.3
Fish &Amp Seafood		Qaloada 1	
SHRIMP IN SAUTEED ONIONS	\$14.3	Baleadas	
Restaurant Category		REGULAR BALEADA	\$5.7
	#0.0	SIMPLE BALEADAS	\$5.0
ITALIAN	\$8.8	These Types Of Dishes	Are
American Pizza - Normal Ø		Being Served	
30Cm		CHICKEN	\$12.0
COLORADO	\$9.0	BURGER	
Dinner Starters & Sala	ds	Wraps	
VEGETABLE QUESADILLA	\$9.0	CALIFORNIA WRAP	\$9.0
		COLORADO WRAP	\$9.0
		BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$9.5



VEGGIE W	RAP	\$8.5	Sandwiches	
0 1 1.			STEAK SANDWICH	\$9.5
Salads			FERRARO SANDWICH	\$9.5
	GARDEN SALAD	\$8.8	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$12.0
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.8			
		CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$8.3	
	GRILLED STEAK SALAD	\$10.3	BTL	\$7.3
GRILLED (CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.8	MAIN STREET SANDWICH	\$9.5
CAESAR S	ALAD	\$8.8	Ingredients Used	
Omelett	tes		RED SNAPPER	\$19.0
EGGS WHI	TE	\$9.3	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$13.3
		·	GRILLED SHRIMP VEGETABLES	\$13.3 \$12.0
HAM OME	LETTE	\$8.5		
HAM OME	LETTE MELETTE	\$8.5 \$8.5	VEGETABLES	
HAM OME	LETTE	\$8.5	VEGETABLES CHEESE FRUIT	
HAM OME	LETTE MELETTE O OMELETTE	\$8.5 \$8.5	VEGETABLES CHEESE	



Main Street Cafe

2384 New Holland Pike (at Inside The Worship Center), Lancaster, Pennsylvania, USA, 17601, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-19:00 Wednesday 11:00-19:00 Thursday 11:00-19:00 Friday 11:00-19:00 **≥**gallery image